
    


Chattanooga Campus  2023-2024

	 Humanities:Thursdays 9am-2pm	 	 	 Math/Science/Electives: Tuesdays  9am-3:45pm

Dates Events and Times

Monday, August 21, 2023

Time TBD

Orientation Humanities & Math/Science/Electives

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 First Day of Class: Math/Science/Electives 9am

Thursday, August 24, 2023 First Day of Class:Humanities Classes	 9am

Thursday, September 21, 2023 High School Parent Transcript Meeting 9:30am

October 9 - 
13

“Breather Week” Begins, Modified Assignment Sheet Given

*Spirit Week – VCS T-shirts and Jeans ONLY

November 13 - 17 *Relax Dress Week

Thursday, November 16, 2023 Thanksgiving Service & Pie Feast

November 20 - 24 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes - Modified Assignment Sheet

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Open House for Prospective Families  9:30am

December 11 - 15 *Relax Dress Week

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Humanities Christmas Party - Regular Dismissal 
Last Day of Classes Before Christmas Break

December 18 – January 8 Christmas Break - No classes - Full Assignment Sheet

December 30,2023 Report Cards Emailed

Monday, January 8, 2024 Faculty Meeting  9am

January 8-12 Classes Resume

*Spirit Week VCS T-shirts and Jeans ONLY

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Open House for Prospective Families 9:30 am

February 12-16 *Relax Dress Week

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Poetry Recital (Primer-4th)“Dress Up” for recital.

Valentine’s Parties 1 PM

February 19- 23 Winter Break - No Classes - Modified Assignment Sheet

March 4 - 8 *Spirit Week – VCS T-shirts and Jeans ONLY

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Open House for Prospective Families  9:30am

March 25 - 29 *Relax Dress Week

April 1 - 5 Spring Break - No Classes - Modified Assignment Sheet

Monday, April 8, 2024 ITBS Testing: 3rd-12th Grades- Core ONLY

May 13-17 *Relax Dress Week

May 14 & 16 Last Day of Classes/End of Year Parties

Thursday, May 16, 2024 1:15pm Dismissal Time

May 24, 2024 Final Report Card Emailed

* subject to change 14February2023

                VERITAS CLASSICAL SCHOOLS


